7-1-	70 to 100				STEVENS MESS LAW PUB LO. PORTLAND	
	MIC	1306-	9319	Vol. M98	Page_ 30 \$56 @	
bet	THIS INDENTURE Made this ween Reba Marcelle Brown	lst	day of	July	, 19.85, by and	
the	duly appointed, qualified and acting personal	representat	ive of the es	ate cf. Peter T	. Silani	
	Phillip S. Burton & Sue A. Burt	On, husba	nd and wi	ased, hereinalter c.	alled the first party, and	
hei	condition called the second party; WITNESSE	TH;				
the	For value received and the consideration of party has granted, bargained, sold and conversaid second party and second party's heirs, so said deceased at the time of decedent's death used by operation of the law or otherwise may hunty ofKlamath, State of Or	eyed, and by accessors-in- , and all the ave therealt	these preser interest and right, title er acquired	its does grant, bary assigns all the est and interest that t	gain, sell and convey unto are, right and interest of	
	1、大學的學術學的學術學的學術。 1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、	terior de la companya de la company La companya de la co		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Ċ.	SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT	APPEARS (ON THE REV	ERSE OF THIS I	DEED.	
			and the second		•	
			1.1			
200		•		has recorded this		
-5			instrument t	by request as an according to the second of	nodation only, vity and sufficiency	
ş			or as to its e	iffect upon the title to a dascribed therein,	any real property	
				e. The second of		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE D	DESCRIPTION ON I	REVERSE SIDEI		
an	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto d assigns forever.	the said sec	ond party, an	nd second party's h		
ΦF	The true and actual consideration paid to lowerer, the actual consideration consists of or insideration (indicate which) ©	r this transi	fer, stated in	terms of dollars,	is \$ 18,000.00	
co	nsideration (indicate which).		ar inviserit	r value given or po	amised which is put of the	
it the	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said tirst has caused its corporate name to be signed in the second of Directors.	horeto and	eba eba Marcel	soal affixed by its	Sollicers duly authorized	
(H	first party is a corporation, attix corporate seal.)	of		Personal Represe		
NO	E The sentence between the control of the control o	O _E	e Estate O	Peter T.	Silani Deceased.	
cr	ATE OF OREGON.	delstad. See ORS	93.030.			
)ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of				
	County of Klamath 6/25, 19 85	Per	rsonally appear	red		
	Personally appeared the above named				who, being duly sworn,	
	Reba Marcelle Brown				id say that the former is the t and that the latter is the	
	and acknowledged the loregoing instru-				of	
met	t to be her voluntary act and deed.	and that	the scal affixed	l to the foresoins in-	trument is the corporate seal	
- (b)	FICIAL HAMILE Solve	half of as	id corporation	inai saig instrument hy authority of its bo	was signed and sealed in be- ard of directors; and each of its voluntary act and deed.	
· ·	Notary Public for Oregon	Notes P	ublic for Orego		(OFFICIAL	
	My commission expires: 8//4/8	1	ussion expires:	и	SEAL)	
	Personal Representative's			STATE OF O	REGON)	
	DEED				S3.	
	Reba Marcelle Brown				that the within instru-	
:	Personal Representative of the Estate of Peter T. Silani			ment was rece	ived for record on the	
	of the Estate of	SPACE:	DON'T USE THIS	at o'd	ockM., and recorded	
	Deceased.	LABEL	CORDING IN COUN.	in book	on page or as	
	TO Phillip.S. Burton & Sue A.		WHERE ED.)	file number Deeds of said (County	
No.	Burton			Witness	my hand and seal of	
Z	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			County affixed		
	Bhillip & Sue Burton			***************************************		
	4809 Hilyard Klamath Falls, OR 97603				Title	
1	ININESTRINGILE NO OZENO "					

DESCRIPTION

A portion of Tract No. 22, GIENGER'S HOME TRACTS, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at a point which is 265 feet West of the Southeast corner of said Tract No. 22; thence Westerly along the South line of said Tract No. 22 a distance of 122 feet; thence Northerly at right angles to said South line, a distance of 306.78 feet, more or less, to the Northerly line of said Tract No. 22; thence Southeasterly along the Northerly line of said Tract No. 22 a distance of 133.02 feet, more or less, to an iron pin on the Northwesterly corner of a tract of land described in Warranty Deed recorded October 1, 1976 in Book M76 at page 15465, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 00°30 East 259.84 feet to the point of beginning.

SUBJECT TO:

1. Assessments, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls for water use.

Superior supplied that

- 2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.
- 3. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers including the power of assessment, of Klamath Project and Enterprise Irrigation District.
- 4. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

"This instrument does not guarantee that any particular use may be made of the property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the appropriate City or County planning department to verify approved uses."

CTATE	AT.	ヘロドベヘン・・	 COUNTY OF KLAMATH .	
21/41/2	T JP	IN HEALIN	 COUNTY OF MIANAMII.	

	ecord at request of		title		the	20th	
of	August	A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at of Deeds	11:13	o'clock A. M., and duly reco	orded in	Vol. <u>M98</u>	day
FEE	\$35.00			on Page 30656 Bernetha G. J. By Astrium	ctsch, C	ounty Clerk	

es training participants

My for December of opening